
SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2023

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
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SUMMARY

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 11,400,000.00 11,400,000.00 2,964,999.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,964,999.01 2,964,999.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,964,999.01 8,435,000.99 0.00 0.000.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 4,500,000.00 0.000.004,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,542,302.001,957,698.000.00 0.00 0.001,957,698.001,957,698.00 1,957,698.000.00 0.00

Training Expenses 1,957,698.00 0.004,500,000.00 2,542,302.001,957,698.000.00 0.00 1,957,698.001,957,698.000.004,500,000.005020201000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Training Expenses 1,957,698.00 0.000.005020201002 0.000.000.001,957,698.00 0.00 2,542,302.000.000.00 4,500,000.00 1,957,698.00 0.004,500,000.00 1,957,698.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 1,300,000.00 0.000.001,300,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,232,975.0067,025.000.00 0.00 0.0067,025.0067,025.00 67,025.000.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 275.00 0.00200,000.00 199,725.00275.000.00 0.00 275.00275.000.00200,000.005020301000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 275.00 0.000.005020301002 0.000.000.00275.00 0.00 199,725.000.000.00 200,000.00 275.00 0.00200,000.00 275.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 100.00 0.00100,000.00 99,900.00100.000.00 0.00 100.00100.000.00100,000.005020309000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 100.00 0.000.005020309000 0.000.000.00100.00 0.00 99,900.000.000.00 100,000.00 100.00 0.00100,000.00 100.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 66,650.00 0.001,000,000.00 933,350.0066,650.000.00 0.00 66,650.0066,650.000.001,000,000.005020399000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 66,650.00 0.000.005020399000 0.000.000.0066,650.00 0.00 933,350.000.000.00 1,000,000.00 66,650.00 0.001,000,000.00 66,650.00

Utility Expenses 5020400000 1,750,000.00 0.000.001,750,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,291,933.43458,066.570.00 0.00 0.00458,066.57458,066.57 458,066.570.00 0.00

Water Expenses 56,064.69 0.00250,000.00 193,935.3156,064.690.00 0.00 56,064.6956,064.690.00250,000.005020401000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Water Expenses 56,064.69 0.000.005020401000 0.000.000.0056,064.69 0.00 193,935.310.000.00 250,000.00 56,064.69 0.00250,000.00 56,064.69

Electricity Expenses 402,001.88 0.001,500,000.00 1,097,998.12402,001.880.00 0.00 402,001.88402,001.880.001,500,000.005020402000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Electricity Expenses 402,001.88 0.000.005020402000 0.000.000.00402,001.88 0.00 1,097,998.120.000.00 1,500,000.00 402,001.88 0.001,500,000.00 402,001.88

Communication Expenses 5020500000 720,000.00 0.000.00720,000.00 0.00 0.00 557,182.46162,817.540.00 0.00 0.00162,817.54162,817.54 162,817.540.00 0.00

Telephone Expenses 42,817.54 0.00220,000.00 177,182.4642,817.540.00 0.00 42,817.5442,817.540.00220,000.005020502000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Landline 42,817.54 0.000.005020502002 0.000.000.0042,817.54 0.00 177,182.460.000.00 220,000.00 42,817.54 0.00220,000.00 42,817.54

Internet Subscription Expenses 120,000.00 0.00500,000.00 380,000.00120,000.000.00 0.00 120,000.00120,000.000.00500,000.005020503000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 120,000.00 0.000.005020503000 0.000.000.00120,000.00 0.00 380,000.000.000.00 500,000.00 120,000.00 0.00500,000.00 120,000.00

General Services 5021200000 1,100,000.00 0.000.001,100,000.00 0.00 0.00 951,303.60148,696.400.00 0.00 0.00148,696.40148,696.40 148,696.400.00 0.00

Security Services 148,696.40 0.001,000,000.00 851,303.60148,696.400.00 0.00 148,696.40148,696.400.001,000,000.005021203000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Security Services 148,696.40 0.000.005021203000 0.000.000.00148,696.40 0.00 851,303.600.000.00 1,000,000.00 148,696.40 0.001,000,000.00 148,696.40

Other General Services 0.00 0.00100,000.00 100,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00100,000.005021299000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Other General Services 0.00 0.000.005021299099 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 100,000.000.000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00
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A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 1,080,000.00 0.000.001,080,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,012,350.0067,650.000.00 0.00 0.0067,650.0067,650.00 67,650.000.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 0.00 0.00800,000.00 800,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00800,000.005021307000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance -  Furniture and Fixtures 0.00 0.000.005021307000 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 800,000.000.000.00 800,000.00 0.00 0.00800,000.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Leased Assets 60,000.00 0.00105,000.00 45,000.0060,000.000.00 0.00 60,000.0060,000.000.00105,000.005021308000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Buildings and Other Structures 60,000.00 0.000.005021308001 0.000.000.0060,000.00 0.00 45,000.000.000.00 105,000.00 60,000.00 0.00105,000.00 60,000.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable Machinery and
Equipment

7,650.00 0.00175,000.00 167,350.007,650.000.00 0.00 7,650.007,650.000.00175,000.005021321000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable Machinery
and Equipment

7,650.00 0.000.005021321000 0.000.000.007,650.00 0.00 167,350.000.000.00 175,000.00 7,650.00 0.00175,000.00 7,650.00

Labor and Wages 5021600000 450,000.00 0.000.00450,000.00 0.00 0.00 350,220.0099,780.000.00 0.00 0.0099,780.0099,780.00 99,780.000.00 0.00

Labor and Wages 99,780.00 0.00450,000.00 350,220.0099,780.000.00 0.00 99,780.0099,780.000.00450,000.005021601000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Labor and Wages 99,780.00 0.000.005021601000 0.000.000.0099,780.00 0.00 350,220.000.000.00 450,000.00 99,780.00 0.00450,000.00 99,780.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 500,000.00 0.000.00500,000.00 0.00 0.00 496,734.503,265.500.00 0.00 0.003,265.503,265.50 3,265.500.00 0.00

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 3,265.50 0.00220,000.00 216,734.503,265.500.00 0.00 3,265.503,265.500.00220,000.005029904000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 3,265.50 0.000.005029904000 0.000.000.003,265.50 0.00 216,734.500.000.00 220,000.00 3,265.50 0.00220,000.00 3,265.50

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00280,000.00 280,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00280,000.005029999000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.000.005029999099 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 280,000.000.000.00 280,000.00 0.00 0.00280,000.00 0.00

Capital Outlays 5,300,000.00 5,300,000.00 2,151,485.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,151,485.70 2,151,485.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,151,485.70 3,148,514.30 0.00 0.000.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 5,300,000.00 0.000.005,300,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,148,514.302,151,485.700.00 0.00 0.002,151,485.702,151,485.70 2,151,485.700.00 0.00

Buildings and Other Structures 0.00 0.001,000,000.00 1,000,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.001,000,000.005060404000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Buildings 0.00 0.000.005060404001 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 1,000,000.000.000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.001,000,000.00 0.00

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 2,151,485.70 0.003,950,000.00 1,798,514.302,151,485.700.00 0.00 2,151,485.702,151,485.700.003,950,000.005060405000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Office Equipment 0.00 0.000.005060405002 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 250,000.000.000.00 250,000.00 0.00 0.00250,000.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 2,151,485.70 0.000.005060405099 0.000.000.002,151,485.70 0.00 1,548,514.300.000.00 3,700,000.00 2,151,485.70 0.003,700,000.00 2,151,485.70

Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 0.00 0.00350,000.00 350,000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00350,000.005060407000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 0.00 0.000.005060407001 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 350,000.000.000.00 350,000.00 0.00 0.00350,000.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 16,700,000.00 0.00 16,700,000.00 5,116,484.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,116,484.71 5,116,484.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,116,484.71 11,583,515.29 0.00 0.00
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